8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Safe Deliveries Roadmap

Achieving best VWEG N44/ quﬁ NANCF
outcomes forwomen % <

and babies
H

v
otHVER,

Washington State
Hospital Association

sTPAR
Q° ('"r

WSHA Safe Deliveries Roadmap Annual Spring Conference

Thursday November 6%, 2025 | 8:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m.
SeaTac Conference Center| 17801 International Blvd, SeaTac, WA 98158

AGENDA

Registration + Breakfast

Welcome

Updates on Labor Inductions

Break

SCALA NW MOUD Resources

Introduction to WSHA Naloxone Sprint

Lunch Provided

Community Partner Organizations

Best Practices in Community Birth Transfer

Break

Panel Discussion

Call to Action

Close

Jenica Sandall

Angela Chien

Liz Wolkin

Jenica Sandall

Sarah Davidson
Melissa Denmark

Jenny Lau, Masitsa Muhaniji,
Moderated by Vania Rudolf

Vania Rudolf

This free event is pending approval for 4.0 CE credits with the
California Board of Registered Nursing, Provider # CEP17702



