



WSHA Safe Deliveries Roadmap Annual Spring Conference

Thursday November 6th, 2025 | 8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.
SeaTac Conference Center | 17801 International Blvd, SeaTac, WA 98158

AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	Registration + Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome	Jenica Sandall
9:05 a.m.	Updates on Labor Inductions	Angela Chien
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	SCALA NW MOUD Resources	Liz Wolkin
11:40 a.m.	Introduction to WSHA Naloxone Sprint	Jenica Sandall
12:00 p.m.	Lunch Provided	
12:40 p.m.	Community Partner Organizations	
1:00 p.m.	Best Practices in Community Birth Transfer	Sarah Davidson Melissa Denmark
1:45 p.m.	Break	
2:00 p.m.	Panel Discussion	Jenny Lau, Masitsa Muhanji, Moderated by Vania Rudolf
3:15 p.m.	Call to Action	Vania Rudolf
3:30 p.m.	Close	

This free event is pending approval for 4.0 CE credits with the California Board of Registered Nursing, Provider # CEP17702